
S.S.S Hubballi - Visakhapatnam Special Fare One Way Special/X07305 - Exp - SWR 
UBL/SSS Hubballi Junction (Hubli) to VSKP/Visakhapatnam Junction 

26h 30m - 1330 km - 21 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 UBL SSS Hubballi Junction
(Hubli)

14:00 0 1 0 55 627 SWR

2 GDG Gadag Junction 15:03 15:05 2m 0 1 58 80 654 SWR
3 KBL Koppal 15:48 15:50 2m 0 1 115 56 SWR
4 HPT Hosapete Junction

(Hospet)
16:20 16:25 5m 0 1 143 69 466 SWR

5 TNGL Toranagallu Junction 16:53 16:55 2m 0 1 175 22 473 SWR
6 BAY Ballari Junction (Bellary) 18:25 18:30 5m 0 1 208 49 450 SWR
7 XX-

GTLB
Guntakal Bypass Cabin 19:30 19:35 5m 1 256 45 SCR

8 AD Adoni 20:43 20:45 2m 0 1 307 72 421 SCR
9 RC Raichur Junction 21:43 21:45 2m 0 1 377 76 407 SCR
10 KSN Krishna Junction 22:05 22:10 5m 0 1 402 46 366 SCR
11 CT Chittapur 00:15 00:17 2m 0 2 498 49 423 SCR
12 VKB Vikarabad Junction 02:15 02:17 2m 0 2 595 68 626 SCR
13 LPI Lingampalli 03:00 03:02 2m 0 2 644 32 559 SCR
14 SC Secunderabad Junction 03:45 04:00 15m 0 2 667 73 536 SCR
15 NLDA Nalgonda 05:30 05:32 2m 0 2 777 69 226 SCR
16 GNT Guntur Junction 08:00 08:10 10m 0 2 948 23 32 SCR
17 BZA Vijayawada Junction 09:35 09:45 10m 0 2 980 66 19 SCR
18 EE Eluru 10:39 10:40 1m 0 2 1040 87 13 SCR
19 TDD Tadepalligudem 11:13 11:15 2m 0 2 1088 57 12 SCR
20 RJY Rajahmundry 11:59 12:00 1m 0 2 1129 61 14 SCR
21 SLO Samalkot Junction 12:49 12:50 1m 0 2 1179 54 17 SCR
22 TUNI Tuni 13:50 13:51 1m 0 2 1233 37 25 SCR
23 VSKP Visakhapatnam

Junction
16:30 0 2 1330 - 6 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 28 2024 (19:18)

Aug 28 2024 (19:18)

1

1


